LFV Rheinland-Pfalz " Sektion Classic "

Bezirk Rheinhessen
Ligenleiter Gunter Geibel

Schnittliste - Seniorenrunde

Sortierfolge: -nur volle Spiele-

bis 2 Spiele(PI=Sp2,Sp1,Sp0): Spiele, Ges, Abr *** ab 3 Spiele: Ges, Abr,

- Rekorde

iga

L

Einzel

Weyell, Helmut
PN Frei-Weinheim
23.01.2009 / Bahnhof Ockenheim

Mannschaft
SVW Mainz/TSG Schw.

499

1814

23.01.2009 / Ockenheim

N

Pl  aPl ‘ T Name, Vorname
1 | (1 < Eimermann, Klaus
2 | @ ¢ Loth, Gunter

3 | 3 ¢ Albrecht, Dieter

4 | (4 <|Bertl, Georg

5 | 6 < Rahn, Norbert

6 | (6) < Kohl, Rainer

7 | (n < Rehbein, Ernst

8 | ® <« |Kilb, Werner

9 | (9 ¢ Kayser, EImar

10 | (10) < |J&ger, Lothar

11 (11) <« Kieffer, Heinz

12 | (12) < |Flakowski, Erwin
13 | (13) «|Bechthold, Kurt
14 (14) ©|Emrich, Willi

15 | (15) < |Katzenberger, Horst
16 | (16) < |Hassemer, Volker
17 | @7 <|Nietzold, Bernd
18 | (18) <« Kistner, Albert

19 | (19) < Kohler, Friedel
20 | (20) ¢ |Janzer, Armin

21 | (21) ¢ Herrnsdorf, Peter
22 | (22) < |Solms, Heribert
Sp2 Arnold, Manfred
Sp2 Bechtluft, Klaus
Sp2 Bek, Ludwig
Sp2 Sambale, Helmut
Sp2 Scheit, Otmar
Sp2 Hellmeister, Erhard
Spl Weyell, Helmut
Spl Neumann, Josef
Spl Deufel, Udo
Spl Hollerbach, Gottfried
Spl Schott, Wilhelm
Spl Sinkovski, Boris
Spl Hartmann, Erich
Spl Bartel, Wolfgang

erstellt:GG 17.03.200908:45

Club(*)
Mz/Schw (1)
SchottMz (1)
GNEss (1)
ESVMz (1)
ESVMz (2)
Mz/Schw (2)
GNEss (2)
PNFrei (1)
GNEss (3)
Ing-Ock (1)
Ing-Ock (2)
GNEss (4)
Mz/Schw (3)
Ing-Ock (3)
ESVMz (3)
Ing-Ock (4)
ESVMz (4)
Mz/Schw (4)
PNFrei (2)
PNFrei (3)
SchottMz (2)
SchottMz (3)
PNFrei (4)
SchottMz (4)
ESVMz (5)
ESVMz (6)
PNFrei (5)
Ing-Ock (5)
PNFrei (6)
GNEss (5)
SchottMz (5)
PNFrei (7)
GNEss (6)
SchottMz (6)
Mz/Schw (5)
SchottMz (7)

SenA
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenB

L Erg

433
413
427

403
445
426
406
440
384

408
390

375
414

444
393

427

Ges
442.8
441.,8
440,0
439,3
433,0
431,7
424.,0
4227
421,7
420,3
419,3
419,0
419,0
412,0
410,7
410,3
406,0
405,5
405,3
401,3
400,0
398,5
437,5
4245
423,0
403,0
379,5
367,0
499,0
461,0
427,0
405,0
386,0
379,0
376,0
238,0

Heim
427,5
457,5
436,0
436,0
424,0
435,0
445,0
443,0
427,0
427,0
441,0
407,0
400,0
427,5
384,0
433,5
419,0
397,0
440,0
403,5
387,5
418,0
437,5

423,0
393,0
393,0
383,0
499,0

379,0
376,0
238,0

Ausw
458,0
426,0
444,0
441,0
437,5
430,0

403,0
412,5
411,0
407,0
408,5
443,0
438,0
396,5
424,0
387,0
380,0
414,0
388,0
399,0
425,0
379,0

424,5

413,0
366,0
351,0

461,0
427,0
405,0
386,0

Ausw
PL**)
@)
(10)
®3)
)
(@)
(®)
(1)
(16)
(17
(19)
(18)
“
(6)
(23)
(13)
(25)
@7)
(14)
(24)
(22)
(11)
(28)

Volle
287,3
295,5
292,7
297,0
296,0
293,4
299,7
296,7
281,0
290,0
283,3
284,3
294,2
294,7
293,4
279,3
276,3
286,0
287,6
287,5
286,7
286,7
304,0
285,5
282,5
287,5
281,5
252,0
329,0
316,0
293,0
297,0
277,0
270,0
282,0
194,0

Abr
155,5
146,3
147,3
142,3
137,0
138,3
124,3
126,0
140,7
130,3
136,0
134,7
124,8
117,3
117,3
131,0
129,7
119,5
117,7
113,8
113,3
111,8
133,5
139,0
140,5
115,5

98,0
115,0
170,0
145,0
134,0
108,0
109,0
109,0

94,0

44,0

Fw
2,5
3,3
3,8
3,0
4,3
4,0
53
10,3
4,3
4,7
6,0
57
6,5
8,5
9,3
75
9,0
9,3
9,3
9,0
10,3
10,5
10,5
3,0
55
6,0
13,5
12,0
6,0
2,0
6,0
8,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
37,0
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Blg
483
459
458
483
463
457
445!
472
471
456
479
467
456
478
463
474
456
438
470
459
442
482
454
435
465
459
442
476
516
461
427!
474
437
426
459
432
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